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Date User
Bridget

14/09/2021 Fairweather

14/09/2021  Bridget

Fairweather
Bridget
14/09/2021 Fairweather
Bridget
Fairweather
06/09/2021  Adam Proudman
06/09/2021  Adam Proudman
Bridget
Fairweather
Bridget
06/09/2021 Fairweather
Bridget
Fairweather
06/09/2021  Adam Proudman

14/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

Job Total(s):

TimeTrak - DEMO 21.2 - Disbursements By Job

Disbursements By Job
This report shows all the disbursements for selected jobs between '01/02/2021' and '17/09/2021".

Disbursement Narration Quantity
BRKCALPR - DISK BRAKE FRONT LFT & RGT CALIPER SET 1
ENGTREO1 - ENGINE TREATMENT LUBRICATION 1
WIPERO2 - TWINEDGE WIND SHIELD WIPER 1
WIPERO2 - TWINEDGE WIND SHIELD WIPER 1
MSTRCYLNDR - AFCO ALUMINIUM MASTER CYLINDER 1
TRAVEL FEE - TRAVEL FEE 1
WIPER02 - TWINEDGE WIND SHIELD WIPER 1
BATCHAO1 - BATTERY CHARGER 1
TRAVEL FEE - TRAVEL FEE 1
CHASSIS - 32 Duece Chassis 1
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Job Selection

Order By User D
Exclude Exported a

Price
$222.20
$20.39
$10.95
$10.95
$168.75
$25.00
$10.95
$88.00
$25.00
$200.00

Total
$222.20

$20.39
$10.95

$10.95

$168.75
$25.00
$10.95

$88.00

$25.00
$200.00

$782.19
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