$\label{eq:Disbursements} \textbf{Disbursements By Job}$ This report shows all the disbursements for selected jobs between '01/02/2021' and '17/09/2021'.

Job Selection Order By User

Exclude Exported

8164 - All Trades Ltd - Site 678 - All Trades					
Date	User	Disbursement	Narration Quantity	Price	Total
14/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	BRKCALPR - DISK BRAKE FRONT LFT & RGT CALIPER SET	1	\$222.20	\$222.20
14/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	ENGTRE01 - ENGINE TREATMENT LUBRICATION	1	\$20.39	\$20.39
14/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	WIPER02 - TWINEDGE WIND SHIELD WIPER	1	\$10.95	\$10.95
14/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	WIPER02 - TWINEDGE WIND SHIELD WIPER	1	\$10.95	\$10.95
06/09/2021	Adam Proudman	MSTRCYLNDR - AFCO ALUMINIUM MASTER CYLINDER	1	\$168.75	\$168.75
06/09/2021	Adam Proudman	TRAVEL FEE - TRAVEL FEE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
06/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	WIPER02 - TWINEDGE WIND SHIELD WIPER	1	\$10.95	\$10.95
06/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	BATCHA01 - BATTERY CHARGER	1	\$88.00	\$88.00
06/09/2021	Bridget Fairweather	TRAVEL FEE - TRAVEL FEE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
06/09/2021	Adam Proudman	CHASSIS - 32 Duece Chassis	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Job Total(s):					\$782.19